






Calalogue outillage 4/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 5/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 6/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 7/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 8/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM





Calalogue outillage 10/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 11/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 12/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 13/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 14/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 15/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 16/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 17/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM







Calalogue outillage 20/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 21/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 22/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 23/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM







Calalogue outillage 26/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 27/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 28/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 29/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 30/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 31/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM







Calalogue outillage 34/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM





Calalogue outillage 36/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 37/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM







Calalogue outillage 40/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 41/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 42/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 43/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 44/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 45/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 46/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 47/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 48/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 49/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM







Calalogue outillage 52/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 53/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 54/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 55/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 56/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 57/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 58/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 59/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 60/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 61/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM







Calalogue outillage 64/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 65/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 66/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 67/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 68/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM





Calalogue outillage 70/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 71/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM







Calalogue outillage 74/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 75/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



Calalogue outillage 76/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM





Calalogue outillage 78/88 9/5/2024 5:34:56 PM



TH
TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40



7
TOOL CONES BT40

TOOL HOLDERS

80

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 71 68 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - L15
- WITHOUT PULL STUD

2 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - L15 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 22 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 71 36 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT +
Ø28 BORE - L49,5 WITHOUT PULL STUD

2 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

3 A400 71 36 002 1 SPACER 28X39X30

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT WITH SPACER - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 05 000

SPARE PARTS



TOOL CONES BT40

81To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 71 09 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT +
CENTERING Ø45 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

2 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 02 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 004722 1 SOFT SEAL Ø80 - M24 MALE ATTACHMENT -
M24 FEMALE ATTACHMENT

2 A400 71 36 002 1 SPACER 28X39X30

3 A400 73 05 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - Ø15
PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH FLEXIBLE M24 ATTACHMENT - LENGHT 131.5 - Ø15
PULL STUD
Code AS 01 528

SPARE PARTS



7
TOOL CONES BT40

82

TOOL HOLDERS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000393 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X30

2 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

3 A400 71 22 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø35 BORE - L61.5 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

4 A400 71 22 003 1 SPACER 35X49X5

5 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

6 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø35 BORE ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 03 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000245 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M10X25

2 0610 30 20 000 1 WASHER 10X35X5

3 A400 71 89 002 1 SPACER 22.5X35X10

4 A400 71 93 001 1
BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø22.2 BORE

ATTACHMENT M10 - L38 - WITHOUT PULL
STUD

5 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø22.2 BORE M10 - Ø15  - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 11 000

SPARE PARTS



TOOL CONES BT40

7

83To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 71 60 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT - L45 - WITHOUT
PULL STUD

2 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 01 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 71 10 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT
L15 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

2 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

BT40 ARBOR L15 - ATTACHMENT 1/2 GAS - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 092

SPARE PARTS



7
TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X70

3 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

4 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

5 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

6 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

7 A400 73 43 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS + Ø35 BORE ATTACHMENT -
L200 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT +Ø35 BORE - L200 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 43 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X70

3 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

4 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

5 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

6 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

7 A400 73 40 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT +
Ø35 BORE - L160 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT - Ø35 BORE - L160 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 40 000

SPARE PARTS

84

TOOL HOLDERS



TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X70

3 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

4 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

5 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

6 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

7 A400 73 44 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT +
Ø35 BORE - L250 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT - Ø35 BORE - L250 - Ø15 PULL
STUD
Code A400 73 44 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X70

3 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

4 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

5 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

6 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

7 A400 73 41 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS + Ø35 BORE ATTACHMENT -
L300 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

SPARE PARTS

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT +Ø35 BORE - L300 - Ø15 PULL
STUD
Code A400 73 41 000

85To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS



7
TOOL CONES BT40

86

TOOL HOLDERS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 019430 1 1/2 GAS ADAPTER MALE - M14 MALE

2 019971 1 FLEXIBLE VELCRO PLATE Ø100 - M14 FEMALE
ADAPTATION

3 A400 73 01 000 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT -
Ø15 PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L115 - ATTACHMENT VELCRO FLEXIBLE Ø100 - Ø15 PULL
STUD
Code AS 01 414

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 002867 1 SNAIL PLATE FLEXIBLE Ø100 - FEMALE M24 ATTACHMENT

2 018476 1 RIGID SNAIL PLATE Ø100 FOR VELCRO TOOL ATTACHMENT

3 A400 73 05 000 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT WITH SPACER - Ø15
PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L90 - VELCRO ATTACHMENT RIGID Ø100 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 483

SPARE PARTS



TOOL CONES BT40

87To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 005542 1 FLEXIBLE SNAIL PLATE Ø130 - M24
ATTACHMENT FEMALE

2 015677 1 Ø130 FOAM WITH DOUBLE-SIDED VELCRO

3 015678 1 SNAIL FITTING INSERT WITH Ø130 VELCRO

4 A400 71 36 002 1 SPACER 28X39X30

5 A400 73 05 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - Ø15
PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L130 - FASTENING VELCRO FOAM Ø130 TH.12 -
Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 693

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 005542 1 SNAIL PLATE FLEXIBLE Ø130 - FEMALE M24 ATTACHMENT

2 A400 71 36 002 1 SPACER 28X39X30

3 A400 73 05 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L110 - FLEXIBLE SNAIL PLATE Ø130 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 965

SPARE PARTS



7
TOOL CONES BT40

88

TOOL HOLDERS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 002867 1 SNAIL PLATE FLEXIBLE Ø100 - FEMALE M24
ATTACHMENT

2 015731 1 SNAIL PLATE Ø100 WITH FOAM - VELCRO
ATTACHMENT

3 A400 71 81 000 1 ARBOR FOR CONCAVE POLISHING - MALE M30
FASTENING - MALE M24 ATTACHMENT

4 A400 73 02 000 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT - Ø15
PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - WITH FLEXIBLE VELCRO PLATE Ø100 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 766

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 005542 1 SNAIL PLATE FLEXIBLE Ø130 - FEMALE M24 ATTACHMENT

2 015677 1 Ø130 FOAM WITH DOUBLE-SIDED VELCRO

3 015678 1 SNAIL FITTING INSERT WITH Ø130 VELCRO

4 A400 71 81 000 1 ARBOR FOR CONCAVE POLISHING - MALE M30 FASTENING -
MALE M24 ATTACHMENT

5 A400 73 02 000 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH FLEXIBLE VELCRO PLATE Ø130 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 948

SPARE PARTS



TOOL CONES BT40

89To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000393 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X30

2 016992 1
ATTACHMENT MILLING TOOL Ø91 -

ATTACHMENT BORE Ø35 - FITTING BORE Ø50
(3/Ø63)

3 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

4 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

5 A400 73 03 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø35 BORE - L61.5 - Ø15
PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø91 STUBBING WHEEL ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 983

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 014520 1 FLEXIBLE TORNADO MAGNET - M24X2 FEMALE COUPLING -
WITHOUT LOCK

2 A400 71 36 002 1 SPACER 28X39X30

3 A400 73 05 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH FLEXIBLE TORNADO PLATE - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 984

SPARE PARTS



7

90

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 015252 1 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT COLLET ENGRAVING

2 015253 1 CLAMPING NUT FOR COLLET ERG20

3 015257 1 ELASTIC COLLET ERG20 Ø10

4 A400 71 60 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT -
L45 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

5 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - ERG20 ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 02 094

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 002900 1 BALL BEARING 35X72X17

3 A400 71 08 004 1 ROLLER Ø99

4 A400 71 47 001 1 BEARING CENTERING RING

5 A400 73 05 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH IDLER ROLLER Ø99 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 527

SPARE PARTS



91To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 002900 1 BALL BEARING 35X72X17

3 A400 71 08 003 1 ROLLER Ø99.5

4 A400 71 47 001 1 BEARING CENTERING RING

5 A400 73 05 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - Ø15
PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH IDLER ROLLER Ø99.5 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 526

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 002900 1 BALL BEARING 35X72X17

3 A400 71 08 002 1 ROLLER Ø100

4 A400 71 47 001 1 BEARING CENTERING RING

5 A400 73 05 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - Ø15 PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH IDLER ROLLER Ø100 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 525

SPARE PARTS



7

92

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

2 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

3 PP 00 268 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR
MONUMENTS - L155 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

4 PP 02 242 8 WASHER 043 X 069 X 018 WITH WASTERING
PASSAGE

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø43 BORE ATTACHMENT FOR 7 BLADES - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 714

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 010838 1 GRUB SCREW M5X10

2 A400 71 21 001 1 SPACER 43X69X50

3 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

4 A400 73 52 002 14 WASHER 43X69X6 WITH WATERING PASSAGE

5 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

6 PP 00 268 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS - L155 -
WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - MULTI BLADE - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 703

SPARE PARTS



93To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000986 6 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X20

2 A400 72 01 021 1 PLUG FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR FLAT DISC

3 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

4 A400 73 50 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø60 BORE
(6 HOLES/Ø100) - L75 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø60 BORE (6XM8/Ø100) ATTACHMENT- L75 -
Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 50 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000986 6 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X20

2 003877 4 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16

3 A400 72 01 021 1 PLUG FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR FLAT DISC

4 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

5 A400 73 48 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø60 BORE (6XM8/Ø100) -
L115 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø60 BORE (6XM8/Ø100) ATTACHMENT - L115 -
Ø15 PULL STUD
Code A400 73 48 000

SPARE PARTS



7

94

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000986 6 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X20

2 003877 4 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M8X16

3 A400 72 01 021 1 PLUG FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR FLAT DISC

4 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

5 PP 00 238 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø60 BORE
(6XM8/Ø100) -L200 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø60 BORE (6XM8/Ø100) ATTACHMENT- L200 - Ø15 PULL
STUD
Code AS 00 112

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000986 6 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X20

2 003877 4 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16

3 A400 72 01 021 1 PLUG FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR FLAT DISC

4 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

5 PP 02 814 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L250 - VELCRO FASTENING RIGID Ø200
- WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø60 BORE (6XM8/Ø100) ATTACHMENT - L250 - Ø15 PULL
STUD
Code AS 01 119

SPARE PARTS



95To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

2 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

3 PP 02 074 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR
MONUMENTS - L105 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS LENGHT 120 MM -
Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 684

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

2 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

3 PP 00 268 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS - L155 -
WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS LENGHT 170 MM -
Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 120

SPARE PARTS



7

96

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

2 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

3 PP 00 270 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR
MONUMENTS - L185 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS Ø80 - L200 - Ø15 PULL
STUD
Code AS 00 122

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000268 1 GRUB SCREW M16X80

2 013437 1 M16 QUICK RELEASE NUT

3 AS 00 121 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø43 BORE - L155 - Ø15 PULL STUD

4 PP 03 298 1 SPACER 17X49X8

BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS Ø80 L170 - QUICK
DISMOUNTING - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 393

SPARE PARTS



97To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 003877 4 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M8X16

2 013706 6 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M8X25

3 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

4 A400 73 48 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø60 BORE
(6XM8/Ø100) - L115 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

5 PP 02 594 1 RIGID PLATE Ø200

6 PP 02 598 1 VELCRO ATTACHMENT FACE Ø200

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L115 - VELCRO ATTACHMENT Ø200 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 039

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 003877 4 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16

2 013706 6 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X25

3 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

4 PP 02 594 1 RIGID PLATE Ø200

5 PP 02 598 1 VELCRO ATTACHMENT FACE Ø200

6 PP 02 814 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L250 - VELCRO FASTENING RIGID Ø200
- WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L250 - VELCRO FASTENING RIGID Ø200 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 01 556

SPARE PARTS



7

98

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 C00660562 4 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X20

2 PP 02 709 1 VELCRO PLATE Ø350 - FASTENING 4 SCREWS

Ø350 MM (13 25/32") FLEXIBLE PLATE WITH VELCRO ATTACHMENT
Code AS 01 022

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 010873 16 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16

2 025577 4 ALUMINIUM RIGHT LOCK

3 025578 4 ALUMINIUM LEFT LOCK

4 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

5 A400 71 09 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT + CENTERING
Ø45 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH FRANKFURT PLATE Ø330 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 343

SPARE PARTS



IMPORTANT : PLEASE CONSULT US FOR COMPATIBILITY
WITH YOUR MACHINES

99To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 001169 6 GRUB SCREW M8X40

2 002425 3 ANTI-VIBRATORY PAD

3 0210 55 58 000 3 BRICK SUPPORT

4 021522 4 COMPRESSION SPRING

5 0315 31 05 000 3 POLYURETHANE GASKET Ø48

6 0315 35 02 000 1 PLASTIC FLANGE

7 A400 71 68 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - L15 -
WITHOUT PULL STUD

8 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

9 PP 00 132 1 SPRING SUPPORT FLANGE Ø140

BT40 TOOL HOLDER WITH FLEXIBLE SPRING PLATE Ø140 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 998

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 004408 3 SEAL Ø 83 X 3

2 022484 12 STAINLESS SHS SCREW M 8 X 20 -a2

3 PP 00 300 3 FRF ADAPTOR

AR3 BT40 SATELLITE HEAD WITH 3 ABRASIVES FOR POLISHING,BRUSHING,
HONING
Code AS 00 227

SPARE PARTS



7

100

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 001080 2 HEXAGONAL SCREW M12X40

2 024733 1 KEY 12X8X25

3 A400 72 01 031 1 REAR BLADE FLANGE Ø186

4 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL
HOLDER

5 PP 02 265 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR FLANGES FOR BLADE
- Ø15 PULL STUD

6 PP 02 266 1 FRONT BLADE FLANGE Ø186

BT40 TOOL HOLDER FOR BLADE Ø60 BORE - L185 - FLANGE Ø186 - Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 788

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 001023 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X100

2 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

3 A400 73 01 002 1 Ø15 THIBAUT PULL STUD FOR BT40 TOOL HOLDER

4 A400 73 44 001 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE -
L250 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

5 PP 02 464 1 WATER DEFLECTOR FOR SHAPPING CUTTER

6 PP 02 530 1 SPACER 35X49X18

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - �Ø35 BORE ATTACHMENT WITH WATER DEFLECTOR - L260 -
Ø15 PULL STUD
Code AS 02 110

SPARE PARTS



101To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT40

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 001020 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X60

2 A400 71 22 003 1 SPACER 35X49X5

3 A400 73 40 100 1 BT40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT +
Ø35 BORE - L160 - Ø15 PULL STUD

4 AS 00 929 1 SPRING ADAPTOR - ATTACHMENT 1/2 GAS -
Ø35 BORE - DOUBLE-ACTING

5 PP 02 464 1 WATER DEFLECTOR FOR SHAPPING CUTTER

BT40 TOOL HOLDER - L290 - WITH DOUBLE-ACTING SPRING ADAPTOR
Code AS 02 111

SPARE PARTS





THTOOL CONES BT50

TOOL HOLDERS



7

104

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 71 36 002 1 SPACER 28X39X30

2 A400 74 03 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT +
Ø28 BORE - L45 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

3 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - M24 ATTACHMENT - SPACERS - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code A400 74 03 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 71 43 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT + CENTERING Ø45 -
L59 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

2 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR - NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - �M30 ATTACHMENT - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code A400 72 02 061

SPARE PARTS



105To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 74 09 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT +
Ø45 CENTERING - L300 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

2 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT - L300 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code A400 74 09 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 72 06 010 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT - L98 - WITHOUT
PULL STUD

2 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR - NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - �1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code A400 72 02 062

SPARE PARTS



7

106

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

2 PP 02 181 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT -
L400 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT - L400 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 889

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X70

2 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

3 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

4 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

5 A400 74 02 100 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE -
L61.5 - Ø21 PULL STUD

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - �1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE - SPACERS - Ø21 PULL
STUD
Code A400 74 02 000

SPARE PARTS



107To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X70

2 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

3 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

4 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

5 A400 74 05 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT +
Ø35 BORE - L160 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

6 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE - L160 - Ø21 PULL
STUD
Code A400 74 05 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X70

2 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

3 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

4 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

5 A400 74 06 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE -
L200 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

6 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR - NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - �1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE - L200 - Ø21 PULL
STUD
Code A400 74 06 000

SPARE PARTS



7

108

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X70

3 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

4 A400 71 22 003 1 SPACER 35X49X5

5 A400 71 23 002 1 SPACER 35X49X15

6 A400 74 01 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS + Ø35 BORE
ATTACHMENT - L300 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

7 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE - L300 - Ø21 PULL
STUD
Code A400 74 01 000

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 000020 2 GRUB SCREW M6X10

2 001021 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X70

3 A400 71 11 002 1 SHOULDERED WASHER 13X35X49X15

4 A400 71 22 003 2 SPACER 35X49X5

5 A400 71 23 002 2 SPACER 35X49X15

6 A400 74 08 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS + Ø35 BORE ATTACHMENT -
L500 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

7 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR - NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - �1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + Ø35 BORE - L500 - Ø21 PULL
STUD
Code A400 74 08 000

SPARE PARTS



109To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 A400 72 02 008 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - Ø60 BORE - WITHOUT
PULL STUD

2 A400 72 02 006 1 REAR BLADE FLANGE Ø255 - CENTERING Ø60

3 A400 72 02 007 1 FRONT BLADE FLANGE Ø255 - CENTERING
Ø60

4 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

5 021938 3 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X40

6 022406 1 KEY 10X8X22

BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR BLADE Ø60 BORE - FLANGE Ø255 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code A400 72 02 065

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation
1 021938 3 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X40

2 A400 72 01 004 1 M16 SCREW FOR TOOL HOLDER

3 A400 72 02 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR FLANGES FOR BLADE - Ø50
BORE - WITHOUT PULL STUD

4 A400 72 02 002 1 REAR BLADE FLANGE Ø255 - CENTERING Ø100

5 A400 72 02 003 1 FRONT BLADE FLANGE Ø255 - CENTERING Ø100

6 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR - NEW
GENERATION

7 C0079660 1 KEY 14X9X37

8 TC08 30 01 149 1 FLANGE CLAMP WASHER

BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR BLADE Ø100 BORE - FLANGE Ø255 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code A400 72 02 060

SPARE PARTS



7

110

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

2 PP 02 310 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø60 BORE
(6XM8/Ø100) - L130 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø60 BORE (6XM8/Ø100) - L130 - Ø21 PULL
STUD
Code AS 00 828

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000986 6 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X20

2 9530 41 10 000 1 ARBOR M 30X3.5 Ø60 H78

3 9530 47 00 000 1 WASHER 45X70X5

4 A400 74 09 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT + Ø45 CENTERING -
L300 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

5 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR - NEW GENERATION

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - Ø60 BORE (6 HOLES/Ø100) ATTACHMENT - L300 - Ø21
PULL STUD
Code AS 00 915

SPARE PARTS



111To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

2 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

3 PP 02 085 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR
MONUMENTS L120 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS L120 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 691

SPARE PARTS

BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS L170 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 689

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

2 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

3 PP 02 083 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR
MONUMENTS L155 - WITHOUT PULL STUD



7

112

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

2 PP 00 267 1 M16 MILLING TOOL NUT

3 PP 02 084 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR
MONUMENTS L200 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT50 TOOL HOLDER FOR DRUMS FOR MONUMENTS L200 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 690

SPARE PARTS

BT50 TOOL HOLDER - VELCRO FASTENING RIGID Ø200 - L140 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 960

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 013706 6 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M8X25

2 AS 00 828 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT Ø60 BORE
(6XM8/Ø100) - L130 - Ø21 PULL STUD

3 PP 02 594 1 RIGIT PLATE Ø200

4 PP 02 598 1 VELCRO ATTACHMENT FACE Ø200



IMPORTANT : PLEASE CONSULT US FOR COMPATIBILITY
WITH YOUR MACHINES

113To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

TOOL CONES BT50

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 010873 16 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M8X16

2 025577 4 ALUMINIUM RIGHT LOCK

3 025578 4 ALUMINIUM LEFT LOCK

4 C0017905 1 DIN 69872 PULL STUD FOR BT50 ARBOR -
NEW GENERATION

5 A400 71 43 001 1 BT50 TOOL HOLDER - M30 ATTACHMENT +
CENTERING Ø45 - L59 - WITHOUT PULL STUD

BT50 TOOL HOLDER WITH FRANKFURT PLATE Ø330 - Ø21 PULL STUD
Code AS 00 992

SPARE PARTS

AR3 BT50 SATELLITE HEAD WITH 3 ABRASIVES FOR POLISHING, BRUSHING,
HONING
Code AS 00 855

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 004408 3 0-RING 83.00X3.00

2 022484 12 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M8X20

3 PP 00 300 3 FRF ADAPTOR





THRA TOOL CONES

TOOL HOLDERS



77

116

TOOL HOLDERS

RA TOOL CONES

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 001019 1 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M12X20

2 001308 1 O-RING 26.20 X 3.60

3 011932 1 O-RING 19.60 X 3.53

4 0640 12 26 000 1 WASHER 12X45X5

5 PP 00 980 1 ADAPTER 1/2 GAS TOWARDS Ø22.2 MALE

6 PP 00 979 1 RA40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT G1/2 +
CENTERING Ø45

RA40 TOOL HOLDER - RIGID - Ø22.2 BORE ATTACHMENT
Code AS 00 393

SPARE PARTS

SPRING RA40 TOOL HOLDER - Ø45 BORE
Code AS 00 520

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000980 4 HEXAGONAL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M6X12

2 001308 1 O-RING 26.20 X 3.60

3 011932 1 O-RING 19.60 X 3.53

4 Z001 93 08 011 1 DIFFUSER



117To place an order please contact us on +33 (0) 231 666 827 or send an e-mail to contact@tsbfrance.com

TOOL HOLDERS

RA TOOL CONES

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 000466 6 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X16

2 001308 1 O-RING 26.20 X 3.60

3 010270 4 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M6X16

4 011932 1 O-RING 19.60 X 3.53

5 PP 03 471 1 FLANGE FOR MILLING CUTTER
ADAPTATION

6 Z001 93 08 011 1 DIFFUSER

7 PP 00 979 1 RA40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT G1/2
+ CENTERING Ø45

RA40 TOOL HOLDER FOR Ø130 MILLING CUTTER
Code AS 00 519

SPARE PARTS

RA40 TOOL HOLDER - 1/2 GAS ATTACHMENT + CENTERING Ø45
Code AS 00 336

SPARE PARTS

Mark Reference QTY Designation

1 001308 1 O-RING 26.20 X 3.60

2 011932 1 O-RING 19.60 X 3.53

3 PP 00 979 1 RA40 TOOL HOLDER - ATTACHMENT G1/2 +
CENTERING Ø45



Phone : +33 (0) 231 666 827
E-mail : contact@tsbfrance.com

Avenue de Bischwiller
14500 Vire, FRANCE

Opening hours : 
8 h 00 - 12 h 00 / 13 h 30 - 17 h 30

. .

www.tsbfrance.com

TOOLS AND TOOL-HOLDERS
CATALOG 2024 / 2025

20
24

-0
9 

/ 0
27

43
1

In
 c

on
fo

rm
ity

 w
ith

 E
C 

no
rm

s.
 T

he
 in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
in

si
de

 is
 in

di
ca

tiv
e 

on
ly

. T
he

 m
an

uf
ac

tu
re

r 
re

se
rv

es
 th

e 
rig

ht
 to

 m
ak

e 
an

y 
ch

an
ge

 to
 th

e 
in

si
de

 fe
at

ur
es

. P
ic

tu
re

s 
ar

e 
us

ed
 fo

r 
ill

us
tr

at
io

n 
on

ly
.

Co
nf

or
m

e 
au

x 
no

rm
es

 C
E.

 L
e 

co
ns

tr
uc

te
ur

 s
e 

ré
se

rv
e 

le
 d

ro
it 

d’
ap

po
rt

er
 to

ut
e 

m
od

ifi
ca

tio
n 

au
x 

ca
ra

ct
ér

is
tiq

ue
s 

qu
i f

ig
ur

en
t à

 l’
in

té
rie

ur
. L

es
 p

ho
to

s 
n’

on
t q

u’
un

 c
ar

ac
tè

re
 il

lu
st

ra
tif

 e
t n

on
 c

on
tr

ac
tu

el
.


